1 www.mialinstruments.com
MULR
Mial Ultrasonic Level Sensor
DESCRIPTION
Flow Meter:
The Mial MULR is a compact ultrasonic level sensor designed
for continuous, non-contact measurement of various liquids,
including oil and diesel. It comprises a probe and electronic

level
4 www.mialinstruments.com
ORDERING CODE
   Meter Model Number Coding = MULR-BB-CDE-F
MULR = Mial Ultrasonic Level Sensor
BB= Level Range
    1= 04
    2=06
    3=08
C = Power Supply
1 =  24 VDC
D = Display Type
1 = Integral
2 = Remote
E = Probe Type
1 = ABS
2 = PTFE
3 = PVC
F = Output
1 = 4-20mA
2 = Modbus
All future orders will adhere to the standard specifications outlined in the order code, ensuring consistency and quality across items
Dist.: Sensor emission